
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Arterial Street Resurfacing – NORTH, CENTRAL, SOUTH & FAR SOUTH 
SPECIFICATION No: (4) 836017, 836016, 836018 & 836019 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  July 10, 2019 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid & Bond - Room 106 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Transportation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Lynnette Terrell (North & Central) Sonji Ward (South & Far South) 312-744-4900  
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   North & South 7/30/19 and Central & Far South 8/1/19 

 
Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Nick Eichenold Arrow Road Construction 1445 Oakton St. 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

nicke@arrowroad.com 

847-472-7260 847-437-6887 

Jose A. Carreno Bigane Paving Co. 935 West Chestnut St., #100 
Chicago, IL 60642 

jcarreno@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

J. Pienkos Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

jpienkos@plote.com 

847-628-6066 847-695-9262 

Eric Kohl Wright & Co. 2500 North Frontage Rd. 
Darien, IL  

ekohl@wrightco.com 

n/a n/a 

Asaad Tawfeck Milhouse Engineering 333 South Wabash 
Chicago, IL 

atawfeck@milhouseinc.com 

847-751-0628 n/a 

Sean O’Brien DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. 123 North Wacker, #2000 
Chicago, IL 60606 

sobrien@dbsterlin.com 

708-651-5928 312-857-1056 

     

     

     

Jonathan Rualo Dept of Transportation    
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